Date: 2/1/2020
Start: 7:34PM
Time: 2:06
Attendance: 133
Location: Laurentian

Scoring Summary

McGill

-vs- Laurentian

2/1/2020 at Laurentian

Goals By Period 1 2 3 0 Total
Laure
McGill 1 1 4 6| ntian

MCG: Blake Hayward (1); Christophe Lalonde (1); Samuel Tremblay
(1); Quinn Syrydiuk (1); Anthony Boucher (1); Antoine Dufort-
Plante (1)

LRTN: Russell Nowry (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By MCG LRTN
1st 14:47 MCG Antoine Dufort-Plante Samuel Tremblay, Dominic Talbot-Tassi 1 0
2nd 12:31 MCG Christophe Lalonde Antoine Dufort-Plante, Samuel Tremblay 2 0
3rd 0:35 MCG Samuel Tremblay Nikolas Brouillard, Nathanael Halbert 3 0
3rd 2:04 LRTN Russell Nowry Danny Lepage, 3 1
3rd 11:04 MCG Blake Hayward Anthony Boucher, Quinn Syrydiuk 4 1
3rd 14:28 MCG Anthony Boucher Quinn Syrydiuk, Dominic Talbot-Tassi 5 1
3rd 15:05 MCG Quinn Syrydiuk Blake Hayward, Anthony Boucher 6 1

McGill Power Plays Laurentian Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 10:10 12:10 02:00 0 0 - 1st 07:06 09:06 02:00 0 0 -
1st 13:57 14:47 00:50 0 0 - 2nd 00:37 02:37 02:00 0 0] -
2nd 12:31  15:17 02:46 0 0 -- 3rd 19:19 00:41 0 0 --
05:36 (o} 0 0 04:41 0 0 0

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st MCG Blake Hayward 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 7:06 PP
1st LRTN Scott Gervais 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 10:10 PP
1st LRTN Alec Tiley 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 13:57 PP
2nd MCG Samuel Tremblay 02:00 BOARDING MINOR 0:37 PP
2nd LRTN Gavin Apperson 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 12:31 PP
2nd LRTN Gavin Apperson 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 10:45
2nd MCG Jordan-Ty Fournier 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 10:45
3rd MCG Anthony Boucher 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 19:19 PP



McGill 6

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/- FO

Pen

BLK

B R
ro © No wN|H

15
16
18
20
21
22
23
25
26
27
28
30
35

Taylor Ford

Michael Campoli
Nathanael Halbert
Blake Hayward

Ryan Penny
Christophe Lalonde
Jordan-Ty Fournier
Jasmin Boutet
Nikolas Brouillard
Samuel Tremblay
Keanu Yamamoto
Phil Gilmour

Quinn Syrydiuk
Anthony Boucher
Harlan Orr

Dalton Gally
Dominic Talbot-Tassi
Antoine Dufort-Plante
Emanuel Vella
Louis-Philip Guindon

o

O OFRP NOONNDNOONPFROOOOLERLPEFR OOoI(D»

Total

Laurentian 1

Pos

Player

DO O0OFrP OO0OO0OR PR OOFRP OOORrR OFP OO0 O0O|®

OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO OoO|k
OO0 0O 0O O0OO0DO0O00DO0O00DO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN
OO0 0O 0O 000000000000 O0OO0O0OO0O oW
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|o
OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0O00O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo
OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0O0OO0ODO0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

|

[y
N
?
o

Total +/- FO

Pen

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0ODO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

BLK

e
N b © M w Rt

17
19
20
21
22
37
38
44
52
60
90

Brayden Lachance
Tyler Cooper

Scott Gervais

Cole Peck

Gavin Apperson
Ben Morris

Noah Kalsner-Lowe
Luke McCaw
Russell Nowry

Alec Tiley

Danny Lepage
David Elford

Zach Wilkie
Matthew Ferrari
Jarett Meyer
Xavier Couture
Nick Donofrio
Marc-Antoine Gagnon

o

1-2

2-4

Total

McGill Goalkeeping

McGill Goalkeeping

# Player

De
[

Mins

A

EN 1

PO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0ORrR OOO0OOO0OOO OoO|®

Tota

RPIO OO OO0OOO0OFrR OO O0OO0OO0OOOOOoO Oo|>»
OO0 OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|N
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OOoOOoO|W

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO OO0 OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOo OOk

OO0 OO0 0000000000 OoOOoOOoOOo

OO0 OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOo
1

?
o

Laurentian Goalkeeping

Laurentian Goalkeeping

De

# Player ¢ Mins EN

4-8

2 3

OO OO OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Tota

30 Emanuel Vella

35 Louis-Philip Guindon

W 60:00

0:00

0 17
0 O

26
0

1 Brayden Lachance L 60:00
60 Nick Donofrio 0:00

14 10
0O 0

33

Totals

R (O

McGill Faceoffs

No data to report.

0 17

o |0 O W

o O OO

26

oo o>O
o o
© o © |,

Totals

Laurentian Faceoffs

No data to report.

14 10

33



Score PP
0-0
PP
0-0 LRTN
PP
0-0 LRTN
PP
0-0 LRTN
0-0
PP
0-0 MCG
PP
0-0 MCG
PP
0-0 MCG
0-0
PP
0-0 MCG
0-0
PP
1-0 LRTN
PP
1-0 LRTN
1-0
PP
1-0 LRTN
PP
1-0 LRTN
PP
1-0 LRTN
1-0
PP
1-0 MCG
1-0
1-0
1-0
2-0
PP
2-0 LRTN
PP
2-0 LRTN
2-0
2-0
3-0
3-1
4-1
5-1

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays
[07:06] Penalty on Blake Hayward MCG 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

[07:06] Start power play for LRTN.
[09:06] Blake Hayward (MCG) penalty complete.

[09:06] End power play for LRTN.
[10:10] Penalty on Scott Gervais LRTN 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

[10:10] Start power play for MCG.
[12:10] Scott Gervais (LRTN) penalty complete.

[12:10] End power play for MCG.
[13:57] Penalty on Alec Tiley LRTN 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[13:57] Start power play for MCG.

[14:47] GOAL by MCG Antoine Dufort-Plante (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Samuel Tremblay and Dominic Talbot-
Tassi, On ice for MCG: , On ice for LRTN: , goal number 4 for season.

McGill 1, Laurentian O
[14:47] Alec Tiley (LRTN) penalty complete.

[14:47] End power play for MCG.
Period #2 Plays
[00:37] Penalty on Samuel Tremblay MCG 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).

[00:37] Start power play for LRTN.
[02:37] Samuel Tremblay (MCG) penalty complete.

[02:37] End power play for LRTN.
[12:31] Penalty on Xavier Couture LRTN 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).

[12:31] Start power play for MCG.
[10:45] Penalty on Gavin Apperson LRTN 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
[10:45] Penalty on Jordan-Ty Fournier MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[12:31] GOAL by MCG Christophe Lalonde (POWER PLAY), Assist by Antoine Dufort-Plante and Samuel Tremblay, On ice for
MCG: , On ice for LRTN: , goal number 12 for season.

McGill 2, Laurentian O
[13:02] Jordan-Ty Fournier (MCG) penalty complete.

[15:17] Xavier Couture (LRTN) penalty complete.

[15:17] End power play for MCG.
[15:17] Gavin Apperson (LRTN) penalty complete.

Period #3 Plays

[00:35] GOAL by MCG Samuel Tremblay, Assist by Nikolas Brouillard and Nathanael Halbert, On ice for MCG: , On ice for
LRTN: , goal number 3 for season.
McGill 3, Laurentian O

[02:04] GOAL by LRTN Russell Nowry, Assist by Danny Lepage, On ice for LRTN: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 7 for
season.

McGill 3, Laurentian 1

[11:04] GOAL by MCG Blake Hayward, Assist by Anthony Boucher and Quinn Syrydiuk, On ice for MCG: , On ice for LRTN: ,
goal number 5 for season.

McGill 4, Laurentian 1

[14:28] GOAL by MCG Anthony Boucher, Assist by Quinn Syrydiuk and Dominic Talbot-Tassi, On ice for MCG: , On ice for
LRTN: , goal number 2 for season.

McGill 5, Laurentian 1

[15:05] GOAL by MCG Quinn Syrydiuk, Assist by Blake Hayward and Anthony Boucher, On ice for MCG: , On ice for LRTN: ,
goal number 3 for season.

McGill 6, Laurentian 1
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[19:19] Penalty on Anthony Boucher MCG 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

[19:19] Start power play for LRTN.

[1 Anthony Boucher (MCG) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for LRTN.

Period #0 Plays



