## McGill -vs- Laurentian 2/1/2020 at Laurentian

Date: 2/1/2020 Start: 7:34PM Time: 2:06 Attendance: 133 Location: Laurentian

Goals By Period	1	2	3	0	Total
McGill	1	1	4	6	Laure ntian
McGill	1	1		4	4 6

MCG: Blake Hayward (1); Christophe Lalonde (1); Samuel Tremblay (1); Quinn Syrydiuk (1); Anthony Boucher (1); Antoine Dufort-Plante (1)

LRTN: Russell Nowry (1)

## **Scoring Summary**

_ <u>P</u>	eriod	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	MCG	LRTN
	1st	14:47	MCG	Antoine Dufort-Plante	Samuel Tremblay, Dominic Talbot-Tassi	1	0
	2nd	12:31	MCG	Christophe Lalonde	Antoine Dufort-Plante, Samuel Tremblay	2	0
	3rd	0:35	MCG	Samuel Tremblay	Nikolas Brouillard, Nathanael Halbert	3	0
	3rd	2:04	LRTN	Russell Nowry	Danny Lepage,	3	1
	3rd	11:04	MCG	Blake Hayward	Anthony Boucher, Quinn Syrydiuk	4	1
	3rd	14:28	MCG	Anthony Boucher	Quinn Syrydiuk, Dominic Talbot-Tassi	5	1
	3rd	15:05	MCG	Quinn Syrydiuk	Blake Hayward, Anthony Boucher	6	1

#### McGill Power Plays

#### Laurentian Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	10:10	12:10	02:00	0	0		1st	07:06	09:06	02:00	0	0	
1st	13:57	14:47	00:50	0	0		2nd	00:37	02:37	02:00	0	0	
2nd	12:31	15:17	02:46	0	0		3rd	19:19		00:41	0	0	
	-	-	05:36	0	0	0				04:41	0	0	0

## **Penalty Summary**

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	MCG	Blake Hayward	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	7:06	PP
1st	LRTN	Scott Gervais	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	10:10	PP
1st	LRTN	Alec Tiley	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	13:57	PP
2nd	MCG	Samuel Tremblay	02:00	BOARDING	MINOR	0:37	PP
2nd	LRTN	Gavin Apperson	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	12:31	PP
2nd	LRTN	Gavin Apperson	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	10:45	
2nd	MCG	Jordan-Ty Fournier	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	10:45	
3rd	MCG	Anthony Boucher	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	19:19	PP

#### Individual

#### McGill 6

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Taylor Ford	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Michael Campoli	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Nathanael Halbert	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Blake Hayward	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	9	Ryan Penny	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Christophe Lalonde	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Jordan-Ty Fournier	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	15	Jasmin Boutet	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Nikolas Brouillard	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Samuel Tremblay	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	20	Keanu Yamamoto	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Phil Gilmour	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Quinn Syrydiuk	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Anthony Boucher	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	25	Harlan Orr	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Dalton Gally	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Dominic Talbot-Tassi	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Antoine Dufort-Plante	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	30	Emanuel Vella	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	35	Louis-Philip Guindon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
		Total	6	12	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	4-8	0

## Laurentian 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Brayden Lachance	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Tyler Cooper	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Scott Gervais	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	9	Cole Peck	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Gavin Apperson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	12	Ben Morris	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Noah Kalsner-Lowe	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Luke McCaw	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Russell Nowry	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Alec Tiley	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	21	Danny Lepage	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	David Elford	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	37	Zach Wilkie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	38	Matthew Ferrari	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Jarett Meyer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	52	Xavier Couture	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	60	Nick Donofrio	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	90	Marc-Antoine Gagnon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-		0
		Total	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	4-8	0

## McGill Goalkeeping

## Laurentian Goalkeeping

# McGill Goalkeeping

# Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
30 Emanuel Vella	W	60:00	1	0	17	3	6	0	26
35 Louis-Philip Guindon		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals			1	0	17	3	6	0	26

#	Player	De c	Mins	A	EN	1	2	3	0	lota
1	Brayden Lachance	L	60:00	6	0	9	14	10	0	33
60	Nick Donofrio		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			6	0	9	14	10	0	33

Laurentian Goalkeeping

McGill Faceoffs

Laurentian Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.

# Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[07:06] Penalty on Blake Hayward MCG 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP LRTN	[07:06] Start power play for LRTN.
0-0	PP LRTN PP	[09:06] Blake Hayward (MCG) penalty complete.
0-0 0-0	LRTN	[09:06] End power play for LRTN. [10:10] Penalty on Scott Gervais LRTN 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
0-0	PP MCG	[10:10] Start power play for MCG.
0-0	PP MCG PP	[12:10] Scott Gervais (LRTN) penalty complete.
0-0 0-0	MCG	[12:10] End power play for MCG. [13:57] Penalty on Alec Tiley LRTN 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-0 0-0	PP MCG	[13:57] Start power play for MCG. [14:47] GOAL by MCG Antoine Dufort-Plante (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Samuel Tremblay and Dominic Talbot-Tassi, On ice for MCG:, On ice for LRTN:, goal number 4 for season.
		McGill 1, Laurentian 0
1-0	PP LRTN	[14:47] Alec Tiley (LRTN) penalty complete.
1-0	PP LRTN	[14:47] End power play for MCG.
		Period #2 Plays
1-0		[00:37] Penalty on Samuel Tremblay MCG 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).
1-0	PP LRTN	[00:37] Start power play for LRTN.
1-0	PP LRTN PP	[02:37] Samuel Tremblay (MCG) penalty complete.
1-0 1-0	LRTN	[02:37] End power play for LRTN. [12:31] Penalty on Xavier Couture LRTN 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
1-0 1-0 1-0	PP MCG	<ul> <li>[12:31] Start power play for MCG.</li> <li>[10:45] Penalty on Gavin Apperson LRTN 2 minutes for ROUGHING.</li> <li>[10:45] Penalty on Jordan-Ty Fournier MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING.</li> <li>[12:31] GOAL by MCG Christophe Lalonde (POWER PLAY), Assist by Antoine Dufort-Plante and Samuel Tremblay, On ice for MCG: , On ice for LRTN: , goal number 12 for season.</li> </ul>
		McGill 2, Laurentian 0
2-0	PP	[13:02] Jordan-Ty Fournier (MCG) penalty complete.
2-0	LRTN PP	[15:17] Xavier Couture (LRTN) penalty complete.
2-0 2-0	LRTN	[15:17] End power play for MCG. [15:17] Gavin Apperson (LRTN) penalty complete.
		Period #3 Plays
2-0		[00:35] GOAL by MCG Samuel Tremblay, Assist by Nikolas Brouillard and Nathanael Halbert, On ice for MCG: , On ice for LRTN: , goal number 3 for season.
		McGill 3, Laurentian 0
3-0		[02:04] GOAL by LRTN Russell Nowry, Assist by Danny Lepage, On ice for LRTN: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 7 for season.
		McGill 3, Laurentian 1
3-1		[11:04] GOAL by MCG Blake Hayward, Assist by Anthony Boucher and Quinn Syrydiuk, On ice for MCG: , On ice for LRTN: , goal number 5 for season.
4-1		McGill 4, Laurentian 1  [14:28] GOAL by MCG Anthony Boucher, Assist by Quinn Syrydiuk and Dominic Talbot-Tassi, On ice for MCG: , On ice for LRTN: , goal number 2 for season.
		McGill 5, Laurentian 1
5-1		[15:05] GOAL by MCG Quinn Syrydiuk, Assist by Blake Hayward and Anthony Boucher, On ice for MCG: , On ice for LRTN: , goal number 3 for season.
		McGill 6, Laurentian 1

[19:19] Start power play for LRTN.
Period #0 Plays
[] Anthony Boucher (MCG) penalty complete. [] End power play for LRTN.

[19:19] Penalty on Anthony Boucher MCG 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

6-1